
Student Full Name Other ID Student's School Email NY Course
Apalak, Sahin Zafer 1830016 SZApalak@lcstudents.com S30800
Augustino, Nathan Andrew 1810016 NAAugustino@lcstudents.com S30800
Beshara, Michael 1970003 MBeshara@lcstudents.com S30800
Brummet, Ryan Michael 1960087 RMBrummet@lcstudents.com S30800
Campos, Ricardo 1810111 RCampos@lcstudents.com S30800
Corbett, Bailey Patrick 1970191 BPCorbett@lcstudents.com S30800
Doescher, Brice Robert 1810047 BRDoescher@lcstudents.com S30800
Elmalh, RoseMary Fady 1870103 RFElmalh@lcstudents.com S30800
English, Natasha Emily 1890157 NEEnglish@lcstudents.com S30800
Favero, Katie Rose 1970006 KRFavero@lcstudents.com S30800
Flynn, Autumn Lee 1870216 ALFlynn@lcstudents.com S30800
Foster, Dylan Lewis 1870209 DLFoster@lcstudents.com S30800
Guzman, Francisco Jordan, III 1970049 FJGuzman@lcstudents.com S30800
Halbe, Elise Rose Catangh 2008037 ERHalbe@lcstudents.com S30800
Hatfield, Bryce Benjamin 1870120 BBHatfield@lcstudents.com S30800
Hernandez, Gisselle 1811060 GHernandez@lcstudents.com S30800
Hernandez, Matthew Jared 1980043 MJHernandez@lcstudents.com S30800
Higazin, Jwad Zied 1890144 JZHigazin@lcstudents.com S30800
Hill, Maxwell Grayson 1990042 MGHill@lcstudents.com S30800
Hilvert, Jack W 1990155 JWHilvert@lcstudents.com S30800
Hintz, Joseph Andrew 1870154 JAHintz@lcstudents.com S30800
Jakubowicz, Joseph Hunter 2008010 JHJakubowicz@lcstudents.com S30800
Jones, Richard Joseph 1930047 RJJones@lcstudents.com S30800
Jurek, Philip Alexander 1850207 PAJurek@lcstudents.com S30800
Kitchell, Hailey Marie 1780174 HMKitchell@lcstudents.com S30800
Larson, Kendall Lydia 1780177 KLLarson@lcstudents.com S30800
Lopez, Lydia Christina 1980052 LCLopez@lcstudents.com S30800
Mansour, Patrick Tareg 1910129 PTMansour@lcstudents.com S30800
McCants, Maya Therese 1870141 MTMcCants@lcstudents.com S30800
McClellan, Noah Bradley 1860223 NBMcClellan@lcstudents.com S30800
Michaels, Justin Adam 1970061 JAMichaels@lcstudents.com S30800
Mills, Mitchell L 1870125 MLMills@lcstudents.com S30800
Milutinovic, Marko 1810020 MMilutinovic@lcstudents.com S30800
Montgomery, Mason John 1850131 MJMontgomery@lcstudents.com S30800
Morris, Benjamin Robert 1850167 BRMorris@lcstudents.com S30800
Muniz, Damion Kashmir 1980060 DMuniz@lcstudents.com S30800
Orciuch, Marcus Anthony 1910103 MAOrciuch@lcstudents.com S30800
Panczuk, Alyssa Nicole 1890048 ANPanczuk@lcstudents.com S30800
Piunti, Zachary Joseph 1970089 ZJPiunti@lcstudents.com S30800
Rana, Naazneen 1890042 NRana@lcstudents.com S30800
Reyes, Jasmine Nicole 1880094 JNReyes@lcstudents.com S30800
Ridder, Mitchell John 1810129 MJRidder2@lcstudents.com S30800
Rivera, Joel Sebastian 1820006 JSRivera@lcstudents.com S30800
Robustelli, Joseph, III 1750144 JRobustelli@lcstudents.com S30800
Rocca, Jacob Michael 1910130 JMRocca@lcstudents.com S30800
Sanders, Payton Chad 1780201 PCSanders@lcstudents.com S30800



Schassburger, Aaron Robert 1890134 ARSchassburger@lcstudents.com S30800
Seliger, Zack Bartholomew 1890036 ZBSeliger@lcstudents.com S30800
Shathish, Sneha 1860237 SShathish@lcstudents.com S30800
Sprague, Jordan William 1980076 JWSprague@lcstudents.com S30800
Stockton-Fresso, Montgomery 1950086 MStockton-Fresso@lcstudents.com S30800
Tinsley, John Robert 1950053 JRTinsley@lcstudents.com S30800
Tomky, Brendon Edward 1910155 BETomky@lcstudents.com S30800
Tsakopoulos, Jonathan George 1810025 JGTsakopoulos@lcstudents.com S30800
Uddin, Albab Syed 1860213 ASUddin@lcstudents.com S30800
VanDenburgh, Samuel Paul 1810002 SPVanDenburgh@lcstudents.com S30800
Villegas, Jessica 1880049 JVillegas@lcstudents.com S30800
Vrbanoff, Alexander Ilijia 2010028 AIVrbanoff@lcstudents.com S30800
West, Hayley Nicole 1810064 HNWest@lcstudents.com S30800
Zapata, Caleb 1890001 CZapata@lcstudents.com S30800
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